
WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT JUNE 2018

YTD 18

WORK 

ORDER

242220

242770

JUNE 18JUNE 17 YTD 17

5 2 42 43

ESTIMATED 

DURATION

YEARLY WATER MAIN BREAK COMPARISON

TYPE 

OF 

PIPE

DIP

CIP

SIZE

12"

12"

YEAR

1972

1962

LOCATION

1111 S. Madison Street

Ballard Road/ Northland Avenue

BREAK

4" hole

8" hole, 1/4" 

crack, 12' split

ESTIMATED 

WATER LOSS IN 

GALLONS

ESTIMATED 

DOLLAR VALUE 

OF WATER 

REVENUE LOSS**

3 hours

1.5 hours

445,636

1,629,538

$2,709.47

$9,907.59

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

         **Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of $6.08 per 1000 gallons.


