## WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT JUNE 2018

## YEARLY WATER MAIN BREAK COMPARISON

JUNE 17	<u>JUNE 18</u>	<u>YTD 17</u>	YTD 18
5	2	42	43

LOCATION	WORK ORDER	TYPE OF PIPE	SIZE	YEAR	BREAK	ESTIMATED DURATION	ESTIMATED WATER LOSS IN GALLONS	ESTIMATED DOLLAR VALUE OF WATER REVENUE LOSS**
1111 S. Madison Street	242220	DIP	12"	1972	4" hole	3 hours	445,636	\$2,709.47
Ballard Road/ Northland Avenue	242770	CIP	12"	1962	8" hole, 1/4" crack, 12' split	1.5 hours	1,629,538	\$9,907.59
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00
								\$0.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of \$6.08 per 1000 gallons.